Place

o O A~ O DN

Name

Leslie Eiland/Barry Jones
Wesley McKeller/Jacob Marsh
Donathan Jacks/David Tanksley
Brian Jones/David Cleckler

Jeff Ray/Andy Kennedy

Mike Graham

Totals

Average

Average size fish caught

# Of Gross

3
3
3
3
2
0
14

2.33
1.67

5.86
5.41
5.12
3.98
3.05
0

23.42

3.90

Big Penalty Total
Fish Weight Bass

3.00
2.60
2.34

2.08

2.51

Weight
5.86

5.41
5.12
3.98
3.05

Earnings

$107.00
$33.00

$140.00



