

Place	Name	# Of Fish	Gross Weight	Big Bass	Penalty	Total Weight	Earnings
1	Leslie Eiland/Barry Jones	3	5.86	3.00	-	5.86	\$107.00
2	Wesley McKeller/Jacob Marsh	3	5.41	2.60	-	5.41	\$33.00
3	Donathan Jacks/David Tanksley	3	5.12	2.34	-	5.12	
4	Brian Jones/David Cleckler	3	3.98	-	-	3.98	
5	Jeff Ray/Andy Kennedy	2	3.05	2.08	-	3.05	
6	Mike Graham	0	0	-	-	-	
	Totals	14	23.42				\$140.00
	Average	2.33	3.90	2.51			
	Average size fish caught	1.67					